
ITB Number17-100891

ITB NAME:  Manhole Casting Accessories 

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING

BID TABULATION

Bid Opening: 12/14/17

Price Opening:  1/19/18  

AGENT NAME:  Judi Moore

ITEM Description Estimated Units 

Unit of 

Measure
Unit Price Amount

1

Grate and Frame                   (entire 

unit), 10 EA. $126.76 $1,267.60

2 Grate only(Item 1) 10 EA. $78.23 $782.30

3 Frame Only (Item 1) 10 EA. $51.20 $512.00

4

Grate and Frame                   (entire 

unit), 1 EA. $362.10

5 Grate Only(Item 4) 1 EA. $213.90

6 Frame Only (Item 4) 1 EA. $148.20

7

Grate and Frame                   (entire 

unit), 4 EA. $221.00

8 Grate Only(Item 7) 2 EA. $114.53

9 Frame Only (Item 7) 2 EA. $106.46

10

Grate and Frame                    (entire 

unit), 4 EA. $210.47

11 Grate Only (Item 10) 2 EA. $235.04

12 Frame Only (Item 10) 2 EA. $156.70

13

Grate and Frame                   (entire 

unit), 1 EA. $284.58

14 Grate Only (Item 13) 1 EA. $210.11

15 Frame Only (Item 13) 1 EA. $77.01

16

Grate and Frame                   (entire 

unit), 4 EA. $436.69

17 Grate Only(Item 16) 2 EA. $323.32

18 Frame Only (Item 16) 2 EA. $114.05

19

Grate and Frame                   (entire 

unit), 2 EA. $759.39

20 Grate Only ( Item 19) 1 EA. $483.13

21 Frame Only (Item 19) 1 EA. $277.92

22. Ring and Cover(entire unit) 100 EA. $93.47

23 Cover (Item 22) 100 EA. $42.38

24 Ring (Item 22) 100 EA. $54.89

25 Casting-8 in. 300 EA. $232.30

26 Casting-6 in. 400 EA. $192.06

27 Casting -2 in 200 EA. $220.78

28 Ring and Cover(entire unit) 100 EA. $246.30

29 Cover Only(Item 28) 10 EA. $143.53

30 Cover Only 10 EA. $109.19

31 Cover Only 50 EA. $93.68

32 Cover Only 50 EA. $93.68

33 Step 20 EA. $19.37

Delta Municipal Supply

$362.10

$213.90

$148.20

$884.00

$229.06

$212.92

$841.88

$470.08

$313.40

$284.58

$210.11

$4,684.00

$387.40

$24,630.00

$1,435.30

$1,091.90

$646.64

$228.10

$77.01

$1,746.76

$4,684.00

$44,156.00

$9,347.00

$4,238.00

$5,489.00

$1,518.78

$483.13

$277.92

$69,690.00

$76,824.00

Agent: Judi Moore Purchasing Director Signature:___________________________ BOC Award Approval Date: _____________________________



ITB Number17-100891

ITB NAME:  Manhole Casting Accessories 

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING

BID TABULATION

Bid Opening: 12/14/17

Price Opening:  1/19/18  

AGENT NAME:  Judi Moore

ITEM Description Estimated Units 

Unit of 

Measure
Unit Price Amount

Delta Municipal Supply

34 Catch-Basin 1 EA. $572.00

35

Grate and Frame                          

(entire unit), 6 EA. $436.69

36

Grate and Frame                      

(entire unit), 6 EA. $306.63

37

Grate and Frame                       

(entire unit), 20 EA. No Bid

38

Grate and Frame                        

(entire unit), 4 EA. $408.71

39

Grate and Frame                (entire 

unit),-Beehive 2 EA. $434.21

40 Cover and Lid (entire unit) 202 EA. $109.80

TOTAL $288,081.85

$22,179.60

No Bid

$1,634.84

$868.42

$572.00

$2,620.14

$1,839.78

Recommend  as the lowest, responsible, responsive bidder:

Delta Municiple Supply

408 Jessie Cronic Road

Brasselton ,Georgia 30617

Non-Responsive Bidders:

1.  Neenah Foundry Company

     2121 Brppls Avemie

      Neenah, WI  54956

      Failed to obtain 20% LSBE participation and/or GFE 

2.  Ferguson Waterworks

     4655 Buford Highway

     Norcross, GA  30071

     Failed to submit pricing in a separate sealed envelope

3.  Fortline Water Works

      1630 PPeachtree Industrial Blvd.

      Sawanee, GA  30024

      Failed to submit pricing in a separate sealed envelope

LSBE Participation

Vendor Attend Manadatory LSBE Meeting

Vendor submitted Cost in Separate Envelope

4

147

20%

Yes

Yes

Number of Bids Received:                

Number of Solicitation Notifications Sent:                        

Agent: Judi Moore Purchasing Director Signature:___________________________ BOC Award Approval Date: _____________________________


